
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
160 
531 
235 
233 
226 

66 
128 
521 
154 
142 

8 
153 
193 
331 
157 

92 
211 
206 

6 
291 
171 

2 
84 

131 
174 
123 
169 
150 
147 

56 
841 
219 
240 
126 
202 
207 
184 

1 
401 
203 
690 
102 
227 

Name 
NEGI Ronak 
GUITTO Morris 
NICCOLAI Alessio 
TARTONI Federico 
INGLESE Gianmarco 
BIANCO Alessio 
KOSIQI Olgert 
GENNARI Mauro 
MARTINO Gennaro Pio 
LEMMI Cesare 
ALLA Mariglen 
VENDITTI Jacopo 
CASAGRANDE Donatello 
ANDREANO Claudio 
MIOTTI Davis 
CAMPANA Adriano 
TORTORELLA Marco 
RUGGIERI Luigi 
CARLI Stefano 
DI STASI Luca 
BRESSANELLO Marco Marcello 
STACCHINI Alberto 
PANICACCI Dario 
ZOBOLI Yaro 
FALCONE Michele 
GALANTI Gaetano 
MARANZANA Emanuele 
MARTINENGO Stefano 
MAGGIORE Andrea 
ZANCA Marco 
KRAKULLI Ilir 
GOBBI Giovanni 
SUMMA Simone 
FERRARI Marco 
RAMPONE Michele 
SORIANI Salvatore 
SCALINI Alessandro 
SIMIONI Roberto 
VIVIANI Gianfranco 
VALVERDE SOLER Juan Manuel 
MERANDA VALLO Jarj 
CRISTOFANO Giovanni 
LOMBARDI Alessandro 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:12.552 
2:14.957 
2:15.479 
2:15.566 
2:16.250 
2:16.644 
2:16.810 
2:17.138 
2:17.781 
2:17.914 
2:17.959 
2:19.009 
2:19.085 
2:19.330 
2:19.711 
2:19.984 
2:20.030 
2:20.335 
2:20.487 
2:20.914 
2:21.047 
2:21.049 
2:21.774 
2:21.878 
2:22.039 
2:22.820 
2:22.841 
2:23.113 
2:24.993 
2:25.021 
2:25.222 
2:25.241 
2:27.134 
2:27.759 
2:27.861 
2:28.030 
2:28.080 
2:28.401 
2:28.544 
2:28.743 
2:28.858 
2:29.822 
2:29.894 

In 
5 
4 
2 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
4 
7 
3 
3 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
6 
2 
4 
6 
6 
2 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

2.405 
2.927 
3.014 
3.698 
4.092 
4.258 
4.586 
5.229 
5.362 
5.407 
6.457 
6.533 
6.778 
7.159 
7.432 
7.478 
7.783 
7.935 
8.362 
8.495 
8.497 
9.222 
9.326 
9.487 

10.268 
10.289 
10.561 
12.441 
12.469 
12.670 
12.689 
14.582 
15.207 
15.309 
15.478 
15.528 
15.849 
15.992 
16.191 
16.306 
17.270 
17.342 

Gap 

2.405 
0.522 
0.087 
0.684 
0.394 
0.166 
0.328 
0.643 
0.133 
0.045 
1.050 
0.076 
0.245 
0.381 
0.273 
0.046 
0.305 
0.152 
0.427 
0.133 
0.002 
0.725 
0.104 
0.161 
0.781 
0.021 
0.272 
1.880 
0.028 
0.201 
0.019 
1.893 
0.625 
0.102 
0.169 
0.050 
0.321 
0.143 
0.199 
0.115 
0.964 
0.072 

Laps 
5 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
3 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
4 
7 
4 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

No. 
216 
228 
197 
149 
212 
118 

74 
77 

Name 
DE ANGELIS Giuseppe 
LOMBARDI Tommaso 
BAGNOLI Jacopo 
MARRA Salvatore 
ZAKRECKI Bartosz 
VISPI Corrado 
BARTOLINI Luca 
GREGORI Elisa 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:30.024 
2:30.124 
2:32.185 
2:32.922 
2:32.994 
2:33.839 
2:40.474 
2:48.538 

In 
4 
3 
5 
3 
3 
2 
4 
2 

Diff 
17.472 
17.572 
19.633 
20.370 
20.442 
21.287 
27.922 
35.986 

Gap 
0.130 
0.100 
2.061 
0.737 
0.072 
0.845 
6.635 
8.064 

Laps 
4 
6 
6 
4 
3 
6 
5 
4 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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